
Industry Partner Phone Numbers Email Full Name Billing Address Website

A Place for Mom

Phone: (206) 285-4666

Fax: (206) 802-1556 katieb@aplaceformom.com Katie Burckhardt

1300 Dexter Ave. N

Seattle, WA 98109 www.aplaceformom.com 

A Sound Strategy, Inc.

Phone: (570) 422-7741

Fax: (570) 422-7964 lmercado@asoundstrategy.com Dennis Jeter, Pres.

314 Independence Road, Suite 147

East Stroudsburg, PA 18301 www.asoundstrategy.com

Aegis Therapies

Phone: (877) 877-9889

Fax: (412) 257-1135

Mobile: 412619030 deb.neil@aegistherapies.com Deb Neil

1000 Fianna Way

Fort Smith AK 72919 www.aegistherapies.com

Affinity, LTC Phone: (717) 737-3060 mbaker@affinityltc.com Mike Bake

1023 Mumma Road


Suite 202

Lemoyne PA 17043 www.affinityltc.com

Alert Pharmacy Services, Inc.

Phone: (717) 486-8606

Fax: (717) 486-4410 lro@alertpharmacy.com Eric Donley, Pharm D.

219 N. Baltimore Ave

Mount Holly Springs PA 17065 www.alertpharmacy.com

Amedisys Home Health

Phone: (717) 763-5610

Fax: (717) 763-5625 gregg.macdonald@amedisys.com Gregg Mac Donald

101 Erford Road

Camp Hill PA 17011 www.amedisys.com

Avalon Technologies

Phone: (866) 626-8366

Fax: (434) 964-1393 bodnarr@avalontechnologies.net Ron Bodnar

1895 Seminglo Trail, Suite 300

Charlottesville, VA  22901 www.avalontechnologies.net

Bayada Nurses Phone: (484) 459-1472 kmcginnis@bayada.com Karen McGinnis

101 Executive Drive


Suite 8 VSM

Moorestown NJ 08057 www.bayada.com

BenchMark Therapies, Inc.

Phone: (814) 506-8212

Fax: (814) 506-8213 beppley@benchmarktherapies.com Brock Eppley

PO Box 870

Huntingdon, PA 16654 www.benchmarktherapies.com

Brickman Group Phone: (215) 416-0676 steve.yarnall@brickmangroup.com Steve Brickman

375 South Flowers Mill Road

Langhorne, PA 19047 www.brickmangroup.com

Capital Health Group, LLC Phone: (610) 565-7820 kassiran@caphealthgroup.com Kenneth R. Assiran

2 West Baltimore Ave  Suite 350

Media PA 19063 www.caphealthgroup.com

Cardiac Care & Safety, Inc. Phone: (215) 886-9280 jspaulding4@gmail. Com James Spauling

PO Box 427

Abington PA 19001 www.cardiacareinc.com

Cardiac Systems, LLC

Phone: (973) 300-1128

Fax: (973) 383-1544 cardiacsystems@gmail.com Vincent Celentano

93 Spring St. #506

Newton, NJ 07860 Unknown

Carefirst Pharmacy Services Phone: (570) 802-0160 gkerrick@carefirstrx.com Jeff Kerrick

1015 North Vine Street

Berwick PA 18603 www.carefirstrx.com

Celtic Healthcare Phone: (888) 923-5842 info@celtichealthcare.com Kathy Hippensteel

220 Wilson St., Suite 100

Carlisle, PA 17013 www.celtichealthcare.com

Ceus-r-ez.com Phone: (870) 425-5515 ceus@ceus-r-ez.com Sharyn

337 Glenstone Drive

Mountain Home AR 72653 http://ceus-r-ez.com

Ciscor

Phone: (800) 462-0191

Fax: (405) 447-0254 sales@ciscor.com Ken Rois

126 West Main Street

Norman OK 73069 www.ciscor.com

Community Resources Nurse 

Practitioners

Phone: (610) 403-6000

Fax: (610) 403-6001 joeyeck@yahoo.com Joseph Eckstein

1117 North 6th Street

Whitehall PA 18052 Unknown

Compudata Health Corp

Phone: (800) 326-9385 X 102

Fax: (570) 374-3714 agroninger@compudatahealth.com Arlene Groinger

333 S. Market St.      PO Box 431

Sellingsgrove PA 17870

http://www.rfpconnect.com/organiz

ation/compudata-health-

corporation

Continuing Care RX

Phone: (717) 810-1950

Fax: (717) 510-1952 information@ccrx.org

5775 Allentown Blvd.

Harrisburg PA 17112 http://ccrx.org

Diamond Pharmacy Phone: (724) 349-1111 www.diamondpharmacy.com Chuck Plazio

645 Kolter Dr.

Indiana, PA 15701 www.diamondpharmacy.com

Discover RX

Phone: (610) 997-8460

Fax: (610) 997-8483 mkropiewnicki@sbltcs.com Mark Kropiewnicki

3036 Emerick Blvd

Bethlehem PA 18020 www.discoverrx.com

Elwyn Specialty Care Pharmacy

Phone: (866) 317-06725

Fax: (610) 545-6030 ksundra@elwynspecialtycare.com Kevin Sundra

54 Conchester Road

Glen Mills, PA 19342 www.elwynspecialtycare.com

Expressmed Pharmaceuticals, Inc

Phone: (724) 775-8688

Fax: (724) 774-0168 jeffreyliberati@expressmedrx.com Jeffrey Liberati, President

3950 Brodhead Rd., Suite 330

Monaca, PA 15061 www.expressmedrx.com

Feesers, Inc.

Phone: (717) 564-4636

Fax: (717) 558-7451 dlayton@feesers.com Dennis Layton

5561 Grayson Road

Harrisburg PA 17111 www.feesers.com

Generations Salon Services

Phone: (215) 394-5330

Fax: (215) 394-5331 osbhair@aol.com Marvin Weinstein

PO Box 521

Willowgrove PA 19090 www.generationssalonservices.net

HDH Group

Phone: (800) 434-7760 X1145

Mobile: (412) 352-1096 scott@hdhgroup Scott McCall

U.S. Steel Tower - Suite 1100


600 Grant Street

Pittsburg PA 15219 www.hdhgroup.com
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HearHere by Lightspeed

Phone: (866) 840-3662

Mobile: (503) 684-3197 coleen.carey@hearhereaudio.com Coleen Carey

11509 SW Herman Road

Tualatin OR 97062 www.hearhereaudio.com

Helping Hands Medical Supply

Phone: (610) 868-8911

Fax: (610) 266-4282 mfalk1@msn.com Martin Falk

3464 Linden Street

Bethlehem PA 18017 Unknown

HomeFree, Inc.

Phone: (414) 358-8200

Fax: (414) 358-8100 alexisk@homefreesys.com Paul Jaessing

6629 W. Mill Road

Milwaukee WI 53218 www.homefreesys.com

Home Technology Systems

Phone: (563) 588-1964

Fax: (563) 588-1252 jsola@hometechsystems.com John Sola

2400 Kerper Blvd.

Dubuque IA 52001 www.hometechsystems.com

Horst Construction

Phone: (717) 581-9900

Fax: (717) 581-9999 SalesInfo@HorstConstruction.com Beth Mack

320 Granite Run Drive

Lancaster,PA 17604 www.horstgroup.com

HPSI Purchasing Services

Phone: (814) 590-9154

Fax: (866) 889-4958 tjs@hpsionline.com TJ Sliwinski

245 Ohio Street

Reynoldsville, PA 15851 www.hpsionline.com

Imperial Beverage

Phone: (800) 835-5105

Fax: (717) 238-6768

marc@imperialbeveragessystems.co

m Marc Stauffer

1201 South 20th Street

Harrisburg, PA 17104

www.imperialbeveragesystems.co

m

KCBA Architects

Phone: (215) 368-5806

Fax: (215) 368-3580 inquiry@kcba-architects.com Robert Kelly

Eight East Broad Street

Hatfield PA 19440-2401 www.kcba-architects.com

LTC Properties, Inc.

Phone: (805) 891-8655

Fax: (805) 981-8663 joley.hidaka@ltcproperties.com Joley Hidaka

2829 Townsgate Road, Suite 350

Westlake Village, CA 91361 www.ltcproperties.com

Lehigh Valley Respiratory Care

Phone: (717) 569-4667

Fax: (717) 569-4915 kbirunas@lvrc.com Kerri Birunas

1176 Enterprise Court

East Petersburg, PA 17520 www.lvrc.com

Leibensperger Transportation (LTSI)

Phone: (877) 221-9122

Fax: (610) 966-2139 sales@ltsius.com Rich Tombasco

3096 Route 100

Macungie, PA 18062 www.leibensperger.com

Life Tree Pharmacy Services

Phone: (610) 489-6640

Fax: (610) 489-6645 answers@lifetreecares.com Mark Taglianetti

3801 Germantown Pike Suite 107

Collegeville PA 19426 www.lifetreecares.com

Linked Seniors Phone: (888) 577-1889 info@linkedsenior.com Terry Gross, Charles DeVilmorin

2451 18th Street NW

Washington DC 20009 www.linkedsenior.com

Medcare LTC

Phone: (877) 221-9122

Fax: (202) 280-1270 medcarepharmacy@aol.com Arnold Benjamin

3096 Route 100

Macungie PA 18062 www.medcareltc.com

M.D. Brown Co. Phone: (570) 283-0212 mdbrown4@verizon.net Andrea Medura

418 Union Street

Luzerne PA 18707 www.mdbrownco.com

Miller & Miller Insurance Svs

Phone: (215) 844-4500

Fax: (215) 844-4080 Tanya@Insurance-Savings.com Tanya Fegan

PO Box 26639

Philadelphia PA 19141 www.insurance-savings.com

Mistick Construction Company Phone: (717) 737-4517 X 109 lmakosky@mistickconstruction.com Leo Makosky

2929 Gettysburg Road

Camp Hill PA 17011 www.mistickconstruction.com

Mobile X-Ray Imaging, Inc

Phone: (412) 894-1013

Fax: (412) 322-9336 rnagy@mxipacs.com Robin Nagy

1300 Briehton Road

Pittsburgh PA 15233 www.gotmxi.com

MobilexUSA

Phone: (717) 561-4941

Fax: (717) 564-4467 glenn.senese@mobilexusa.com Glenn Senese

945 East Park Drive, Ste. 102

Harrisburg PA 17111 www.mobileusa.com

Northeast Pharmacy Services, Inc.

Phone: (800) 821-9236

Fax: (215) 957-2640 michaelglennon@PTD.NET Michael Glennon

101 Rock Road

Horsham PA 1904 Unknown

Omnicare, Inc. Phone: (610) 377-9730 joann.ardite@omnicare.com Joann Ardite

590 Coal Street

Lehighton PA 18235 www.omnicare.com

Penn State Greater Allegheny Phone: (610) 962-5995 juj117@psu.edu Jean Marie Jacob

600 Allendale Road

King of Prussia PA 19406 www.ga.psu.edu

QUnique Corporation Phone: (412) 675-9058 jknisely1@cfl.rr.com James Knisely

4000 University Drive

McKeesport, PA 15132 www.quniquehealthcare.com

RC Fine Foods, Inc.

Phone: (717) 642-9451

Fax: (717) 642-9543 mjpuk@rcfinefoods.com

MaryJane Puk, Barry Heckman, Nick 

Siragusa

1 Lion Trail

Fairfield PA 17320 www.rcfinefoods.com

Senior Homes

Phone: (800) 526-3953

Fax: (908) 359-6957 jay@seniorhomes.com Jay Goldsten

PO Box 236

Belle Mead, NJ 08502-0236 www.seniorhomes.com

Sentry Insurance

Phone: (206) 452-0620

Fax: (206) 905-8774 www.sentry.com Diane Brzezinsk

2722 Eastlake Ave, E #300

Seattle WA 98102 www.sentry.com

Shelley's Medication Services

Phone: (215) 785-6616

Fax: (215) 785-1902 smsltc@smsltc.com Barry Pogach

1504 Grundy Lane, Unit 8

Bristol, PA 19007 www.smsltc.com

Trinity Pharmacy Services

Phone: (206) 452-0620

Fax: (206) 905-8774 domino@fast.net Dominick DeSanto

1800 North Point Drive

Stevens Point WI 54481 www.trinitypharmacyservices.com

Veterans Financial Inc.

Phone: (206) 452-0620

Fax: (206) 905-8774 emily@veteransfinancial.com Emily Schwartz

771 East Lancaster Ave., Suite 201

Villanova, PA 19085 www.veteransfinancial.com

Wellaware Systems

Phone: (206) 452-0620

Fax: (206) 905-8774 jrobb@wellawaresystems.com Jennifer Robb

5500 Cox Road 


Suite K

Glen Allen VA 23060 www.wellawaresystems.com
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